
SASKATCHEWAN MEMBERS OF PARLIAMENT (April 2012)

Anderson, David Cypress Hills – Grasslands       david.anderson@parl.gc.ca

Boughen, Ray Palliser       ray.boughen@parl.gc.ca

Block, Kelly Saskatoon-Rosetown-Biggar kelly.block@parl.gc.ca

Breitkreuz, Garry Yorkton-Melville       garry.breitkreuz@parl.gc.ca 

Clarke, Rob Desnethe-Missinippi-Churchill River  rob.clarke@parl.gc.ca 

Goodale, Ralph Wascana       goodale@sasktel.net

Hoback, Randy Prince Albert       randy.hoback@parl.gc.ca

Komarnicki, Ed Souris-Moose Mtn.       ed.komarnicki@parl.gc.ca

Lukiwski, Tom Regina-Lumsden-Lake Centre     tom.lukiwski@parl.gc.ca

Ritz, Gerry (Hon) Batlefords- Lloyminster             gerry.ritz@parl.gc.ca

Scheer, Andrew Regina – Qu’Appelle        andrew.scheer@parl.gc.ca

Trost, Brad Saskatoon – Humboldt        brad.trost@parl.gc.ca

Vellacot, Maurice      Saskatoon - Wanuskewin maurice.vellacot@parl.gc.ca

Yelich, Lynne (Hon)  Blackstrap        lynne.yelich@parl.gc.ca 
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